13/07/2023, 16:16 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

ALL

Academic Program

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/5



13/07/2023, 16:16

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of
Technology

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

772

2697

104

501

1172

544

1692

74P

1156

227

365

3397

2614

4628

49

104

642

1241

1588

3689

74P

952

1926

475

365

4724

2/5



13/07/2023, 16:16

Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8496

252p

827

1632

1853

3695

958

2126

506

604

2316

6174

195P

797

9120

252p

1032

1632

2297

3832

1388

2126

748

604

3929

8939

195P

890

3/5



13/07/2023, 16:16

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1939

1615

4257

776

2055

405

1302

422

4062

85P

591

1306

1131

1741

1939

2071

4344

1328

2304

698

1302

3150

5990

85P

733

1306

1606

3668

4/5



13/07/2023, 16:16

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of
Technology
Madras

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 58P

Gender-Neutral 821

Female-only 2189
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 317

Female-only 548
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

58P

1309

2316

571

548

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

