

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

ALL

Academic Program

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 13/07/2023, 16:16

JoSAA

023, 16:16			JoSAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	772	2614
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2697	4628
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	49	49
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104	104
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	501	642
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1172	1241
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	544	1588
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1692	3689
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	74P	74P
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	59	952
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1156	1926
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	227	475
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	365	365
Indian Institute of Technology	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3397	4724

13/07/2023, 16:16

JoSAA

2023, 16:16			JoSAA			
Kharagpur	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8496	9120
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	252P	252P
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	827	1032
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1632	1632
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1853	2297
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3695	3832
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	958	1388
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2126	2126
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	506	748
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	604	604
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2316	3929
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6174	8939
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	195P	195P
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	797	890

JoSAA

/2023, 16:16			JOSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1939	1939
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1615	2071
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4257	4344
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	776	1328
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2055	2304
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	405	698
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1302	1302
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	422	3150
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4062	5990
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	85P	85P
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	591	733
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1306	1306
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1131	1606
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1741	3668

,						
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	58P	58P
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	821	1309
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2189	2316
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	317	571
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	548	548

JoSAA

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.



13/07/2023, 16:16



